
        
 

Industry Advisory Council – IAC Members 

NITAAC IAC Members List 

 
NITAAC Members 

Name Organization Phone# E-mail Address Contract 
Diane J. Frasier NIH – Co Chair NIH – NITAAC 301-435-3651 FrasierD@od.nih.gov All 
Wanda F. Russell NIH – NITAAC 301-402-3085 Russelw@od.nih.gov All 
Tim Warrington NIH – NITAAC 301-402-3348 warringt@od.nih.gov All 
Donald Wilson NIH – NITAAC 301-435-3886 WilsonD@od.nih.gov CIO-SP2 
Millicent Manning NIH – NITAAC 301-402-3072 ManningM@od.nih.gov ECS III 
 

Industry Members 
Name Organization Phone# E-mail Address Contract 

Rusty Wall – Co Chair CSC 703-818-4906 rwall@csc.com CIO-SP2 
Jim Terry PSI 301-980-4020 jterry@PSI-IT.com CIO-SP2 
Diane McLaughlin BearingPoint 703-747-8854 diane.mclaughlin@bearingpoint.com CIO-SP2 
Sunil Kolhekar CITI (Small Business) 703-276-0345 X240 skolhekar@citi-us.com CIO-SP2 
Frank Durso SRA 703-803-1712 frank_durso@sra.com CIO-SP2 
Cindi Kendall SAIC 703-824-7410 kendallc@saic.com CIO-SP2 
Alan Bechara PCMallgov 703-736-8181 alanb@pcmall.gov ECS III 
Debbie Rieger A-Tek 703-443-6900 drieger@a-tek.net IW2 
Carolyn Little UHD 301-926-8000 X334 CLittle@uhd.com IW2 
Dennis Dietrich Digicon 703-401-4967 dennis.dietrich@digiconasp.com ECS III 
Bill Cratty Apptis 703-890-8646 Bill.Cratty@apptis.com ECS III 
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NRC Members 
Name Organization Phone# E-mail Address Contract 

Stuart Kramer NRC 240-221-2018 stuart_kramer@sra.com All 
Polly Seleski NRC 301-656-7407 pseleski@idoxsolutions.com All 
Jeffrey Westerhoff NRC 703-803-1634 Jeffrey_westerhoff@sra.com All 
Esther Burgess NRC 703-234-7071 Esther.Burgess@si-intl.com  All 
 

Subcommittee Leads 
Name Organization Phone# E-mail Address Contract 

Geralynn Franceschini 
Marketing Subcommittee 

Unisys 240-498-7687 geralynn.franceschini@unisys.com CIO-SP2 

Diane McLaughlin 
Programs Subcommittee 

BearingPoint 703-747-8854 diane.mclaughlin@bearingpoint.com CIO-SP2 

Dwight Chamberlain 
Government Affairs Subcommittee 

Unisys 703-439-6457 dwight.chamberlain@unisys.com CIO-SP2 
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